
Contract: _2019-021A, 2019 Ramp and Sidewalk Repair Project

City of Ann Arbor

2/4/2019 10:27 AM

FieldManager 5.3b

Contract Status

_2019-021A

2019 Ramp and Sidewalk Repair Project

$658,511.54

$658,511.54

$0.00

Contract ID:

Contract Description:

Awarded Contract Amount:

Current Contract Amount:

Amount Paid To Date (FM):

12Spec Year:

Amount Paid To Date (CAS):Amount Paid To Date (CAS):

0.00%% Complete (awrd):

Total Unpaid Placed Dollar Amt: $0.00

% Complete (curr): 0.00%

Location: 2019 Areas

Route:

Jane K Allen, P.E.

Managing Office:

Prime Contractor:

Prime Contractor Vendor Id: 01342

Contractor Address:

City: State: Zip Code:Ypsilanti MI 48197-9614

City of Ann Arbor

3670 Carpenter Rd

Doan Construction Co.

Managing Office Comments: 2019 Ramp and Sidewalk Program

Contract Closed: No

Standalone Contract: No

Create Electronic Files: No

Work Type:

  View IDR's for 180 days

Project Engineer:

Construction Engineer:

Managing Office Manager:

Federal Number:

District: 0

Project Status Control Section

2019-021A CNST

Traffic Comments:

Open To Traffic Date:

Closed To Traffic Date:

Construction Started Date:

Notice To Proceed Date:

All Contract Work Completed:

4/1/2019

4/1/2019

Awarded Date:

Page 1 of 2Contract ID: 2019-021A



City of Ann Arbor

2/4/2019 10:27 AM

FieldManager 5.3b

Contract Status

Item Types

Type Authorized Amt
% of Contract

(auth) Pending Amt
% of Contract

(pend)
Total Auth/Pend

Amount
% of Contract
(auth+pend)

100.00% 0.00 0.00% 658,511.54 100.00%658,511.54Original

$658,511.54 100.00% $0.00 0.00% $658,511.54 100.00%Totals

Site Number Site Type Original Completion Current Completion Days Charged to Date

00 Completion Date 3/31/2020 3/31/2020

Detailed Description:

Page 2 of 2Contract ID: 2019-021A


